
 Company Name Full Address Contact Phone No Contact Email Website

American Interiors - Orlando LLC 250 N. Orange Avenue, Suite1600/PH, Orlando, FL 32801 Sherry Archibeque    419-481-9267  sherry@aminteriors.com https://aminteriors.com

BOS Orlando 200 Technology Park, Suite 1020, Lake Mary, FL 32746 Robert Bagley 407-805-9911 orl-po@bos.com https://www.bos.com

CBI 888 East Las Olas Blvd, Suite 600,  Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Gary Covert 954-315-3128 gary.covert@cbi-nc.com https://www.cbi-nc.com

Commercial Design Services, Inc. 5805 Barry Road, Tampa, FL 33634 Tyler Davis 813-886-0580 tdavis@cdstampa.com https://commercialdesignservices.com

Contract Furniture, Inc. 4450 E. Adamo Drive, Suite 506, Tampa, FL 33605 Kate Head 813-247-6622 sales@contractfurniturefl.com https://www.contractfurniturefl.com

Corporate Interiors, Inc. 12115 28th Street North, St. Petersburgh, FL 33716 Drew Marshall 813-341-3413 dmarshall@the-cigroup.com https://the-cigroup.com

Creative Library Concepts 4374 Turkey Creek Road, Plant City, FL 33567 Chris Griffis 813-777-7068 chris@creativelibraryconcepts.com https://creativelibraryconcepts.com

Empire Office Inc 110 Hillcrest Street, Orlando, FL 32801 Ivette Lemons 407-628-2400 ilemons@empireoffice.com https://www.empireoffice.com

J.C. White 3501 Commerce Parkway, Miramar, FL 33025 Phil Wodecki 954-499-6677 phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com https://www.jcwhite.com

M. Hanson & Co. Inc. 501 N. Andrews Avenue, Suite 103, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Kevin Koffman 954-630-1500 accounting@mhansonco.com https://mhansonco.com/about

OEC Business Interiors 1601 NW 80th Blvd, Gainesville, FL 32606 David Salter 352-332-1192  dsalter@oec-fl.com https://www.oec-fl.com

OE&S 1524 San Marco Blvd, Jacksonville, FL 32207 Charles Stewart 904-398-9761 cstewart@oesjax.com www.oesjax.com/contract-us

Superior Installation Network Inc. 3740 Prospect Avenue, Suite Two, West Palm Beach, FL 33404 Suzy Romaine 561-845-9858 suzy@superiorinstall.net https://www.superiorinstall.net

Workscapes Inc 501 East Kennedy Blvd, Suite 100, Tampa, FL 33602 Jillian McCluskey 877-967-5722 jmccluskey@workscapes.com https://www.workscapes.com
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